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IDAHO COMMUNITY HEALTH EMS (CHEMS) 
CHEMS Workgroup Meeting 

 

 
AGENDA 

 
Wednesday, September 28, 2016 

10:00 a.m – 11:00 a.m. Mountain Time 
In person: IDHW Offices – 9th Floor Conference Room #A 

450 W State Street, Boise ID, 83702 
Call in: 1-720-279-0026   Participant Code: 270-901 

  

  
 

10:00 – 10:05 
 

10:05 – 10:10 
 
 

10:10-10:20 
 
  

 
10:20-10:30 

 
 

        
       
       10:30-10:35 
 

 
 

 
10:35-11:00 

 
 

 

  
Introductions 
 
Review and Approve Minutes  
Wayne Denny 
 
CHEMS Student Update 
-Program Development 
Rachel Porter 
 
Outreach Efforts Update 
-CHEMS Presentation – September 6th CHC Meeting 
-St. Luke’s call – ACO Next Generation Discussion – subsequent meeting 
-Outreach/training update 
Mark Babson 
 
BLS/ILS Sub Workgroup Update 
-Upcoming Meetings 
Xenya Poole 
 
Next Steps/Updates 
All 
 
Adjourn 
 

 


